EPR3 Push Rod Melt
Pressure Sensors
Enhanced Push-Rod Design
Melt Pressure Transducer
Description
Dynisco’s model EPR3 high - temperature melt pressure transducer
is offered as an alternative to its PT420 and PT460 series. The
push - rod design is suitable for applications where the use of a

±1.0% full scale/100°F
(±2.0% full scale/100°C)
Ordering Guide for EPR3
EPR3 XX X
Rigid Stem
6 =  6"
9 =  9"
Pressure Range (psi)
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly sold separately.
amartin
Cross-Out
amartin
Cross-Out
amartin
Cross-Out
Enhanced Push-Rod Design Melt Pressure Transducer
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
 Email infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSEPR3
Rev: 1216
Dimensions
123
BENDIX CONNECTOR
PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
1.37 ±.02
(34.8 ±0.51)
Ø
.75
(19)
Ø
.69 ±.02
(17.523 ±0.51)
Ø
.44
(11.2)
2.01
(51.1)
6.0 ±.03
(152.4 ±0.8)
8.85 ±.06
(224.8 ±1.5)
1.85 ±.03
(47 ±0.8)
1.52 ±0.2
(38.61 ±0.51)
.214
(5.44)